
W3.7m×H2.13m( パネル寸 1.98m)

W3.35m×H2.19m
( パネル寸H2.15m)

W0.81m×H2.13m
( パネル寸 1.98m)

W2.7m×H2.08m

W0.84m

W0.81m

W2.12m

W1.64m

W2.27m×H1.67m

台W1.46m

階段

和室入口

窓

DM置場

Office

吹き抜け窓

台           ( 和室 )

階段

下駄箱

W3.87m×H2.14m

W4.56m×H2.03m( パネル寸 1.91m)

W2.34m×H1.66m

W3.66m×H2.25m

W0.88m×H2.37m

W0.99m×H2.31m

通路W1.54m

H4.58m

W3.88m×H2.11m( パネル寸 2m)

階段W0.85m


